

W/Scheme: — Construction & 5 yr Maintenance of Road.
Cradual Bhagwanis to Jeavanchari In
Majurhi Block. length — 100 k.m.
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

W/cont 1: — Krishna Muzani Singho

M.M.Gisy (Sle)

DIVISION

Agro: — 15/580/821-22

SUB-DIVISION

Atalo 31471-1 — 214161

Measurement Book

M. B. No. 1250

3rd and final Bill

N/W: - Const. & Maint. 5 years
of Road from Nardaul
- Bhagwanpur Road
to Jeevan Chak in
Masaurhi

Agency: Sri Krishan Murari
Singh, Dhanaur
Masaurhi

Patna

Ag. No: 10/SBD/2021-22.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT of cost</u>					
① P&F Waringy Ranch					
Mark - do a					
ath. vide 7 MB P-20					
= 1.0 km					
@ Rp 112302 per ha					
Rp 11231200					
② clearing & grubbing					
Road land - do a					
ath. vide 7 MB P-20					
= 0.70 km					
@ Rp 52970233 per ha					
Rp 537079200					
③ Const. of embankment					
with approved materials					
- do a					
ath. vide 7 MB P-20					
= 1999.95 m ²					
@ Rp 190257 per m ²					
Rp 27622200					
④ Const. of embankment					
with approved materials					
- do a					
ath. vide 7 MB P-20 = 862.26 m ²					
@ Rp 15366 per m ²					
Continuation Rp 132495200					

Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	of area
-------------	-----	----	----	----	---------

05) Const of Subgrade					
— do —					
Qty. in cu m					
					$= 1780.20 m^3$
@ Rp					$190 = 4 \text{ per m}^3$
					$\text{Rp } 33825820$

06) Filling in final trench					
— do —					
Qty. in cu m					
					$= 628.75 m^3$
@ Rp					$1779 = 92 \text{ per m}^3$
					$\text{Rp } 11,188,1020$

07) Const of G.S.I.B - do - 2					
Qty. in cu m					
					$= 412.52 m^3$
@ Rp					$2561 = 58 \text{ per m}^3$
					$\text{Rp } 10567020$

08) Const of W.B.M Gr. III					
— do —					
Qty. in cu m					
					$= 193.99 m^3$
@ Rp					$3238 = 45 \text{ per m}^3$
					$\text{Rp } 4645230$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Prime coat - dark					
Qty. in cum B.P. 21					
					$= 1912.50 m^2$
RRP 4323 per m ²					
					$Rp 82888 = 6$
⑩ Tack coat - dark					
Qty. in cum B.P. 21					
					$= 1912.50 m^2$
RRP 19283 per m ²					
					$Rp 283622 = 6$
⑪ mix Seal surface					
Qty. in cum B.P. 21					
					$= 1912.50 m^2$
RRP 197278 per m ²					
					$Rp 378289 = 6$
⑫ Const. of GSB - dark					
Qty. in cum B.P. 21					
					$= 191.25 m^2$
RRP 256128 per m ²					
					$Rp 489902 = 6$
⑬ R.W.B.M. br. III - dark					
Qty. in cum B.P. 21					$= 192.99 m^2$
RRP 3238 per m ²					
					$Rp 464523 = 6$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Const. of Cement					
m ₂ - do - 12.					
oth. vide TMBP-21					
					= 306.00 m ²
QR 6291 = 25 Ans ²					
					Rp 1925735 = Rs
(15) Priv. Km Stone work					
oth. vide TMBP-21					
					= 2 Nos.
QR 2103279 each					
					Rp 4207200

(16) Priv. 200m Stone					
- do -					
oth. vide TMBP-22					
					= 7 Nos.
QR 587256 each					
					Rp 2350200

(17) P&F 60mm circular					
Band - do - 12.					
oth. vide TMBP-22					
					= 2 Nos.
QR 4649 = 92 each					
					Rp 9300 = Rs

(18) P&F 60mm Δ Band					
- do -					
oth. vide TMBP-22 = 2 Nos.					
QR 3477 = 68 each					
					Rp 6951 = Rs

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) P & Lixing	600 m				
X 950 mm Band					
- do - 12					
Qty. vide 7m B P-22					
= 2 nos.					
(20) Rp 9529273 Cms					
- Rp 9059200					
(20) P & Lixing Not Applied					
Thinner last 6 lining					
- 90 - 12					
Qty. vide 7m B P-22					
= 100.0 m					
(21) Rp 72129525 m ²					
- Rp 72195200					
(21) P & Lixing Not Applied					
lining - do - 12					
Qty. vide 7m B P-22					
= 100.0 m ²					
Rp 72129525 m ²					
- Rp 72195200					
(22) planting Trees - do - 12					
Qty. vide 7m B P-22					
= 50 nos.					
(23) Rp 842262 Cms					
- Rp 4213100					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) P.S. King place					
2 doors 1/2" thick in door					
Qty. size 7m B P-23					
			2	1 Nos.	
(24) R.P. 2118269 1 door					
				R.P. 2119200	
(25) P.S. 8 1/2" x 1 1/2" x 7 1/2" B' cal					
mm GSY 13 door					
- door - 2					
Qty. size 7m B P-22					
				5 Nos.	
R.P. 9936242 1 door					
				R.P. 99182200	
Total 2 R.P. 7072072200					
Add 1 y. L. cells 2 R.P. 70721200					
Add 12 y. GSY 2 R.P. 898699200					
Add 5 y. GSY 2 R.P. 101412200					
Grand Total 2 R.P. 8092857200					
Less 1.57. A.P. 12 R.P. 12139200					
Less 2 y. 12 R.P. 6070798200					
Net Pay met = R.P. 2009967200					

29/09/23
20/09/23
20/09/23

Continuation

July 24/09/23
24.09.23